bezel  |  baffle
Fixed Optic
ACME STRAIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

1324
331
147
83
53
37
0.52
1.03
1.55
2.06
2.58
3.10
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         450                          15°                  MFL7808W-30N15-B
8W                         442                          24°                  MFL7808W-30N24-B
8W                         397                          36°                  MFL7808W-30N36-B
8W                         327                          50°                  MFL7808W-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       580                          15°                  MFL7810W-30N15-B
10W                       563                          24°                  MFL7810W-30N24-B
10W                       519                          36°                  MFL7810W-30N36-B
10W                       500                          50°                  MFL7810W-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       689                          15°                  MFL7812W-30N15-B
12W                       671                          24°                  MFL7812W-30N24-B
12W                       618                          36°                  MFL7812W-30N36-B
12W                       598                          50°                  MFL7812W-30N50-B
DuraGreen project:
CIVRO Showroom
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey